

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-0838 Version: 1 Name: Inclusionary Housing Ordinance

Type: Ordinance Status: Failed

File created: 10/3/2006 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: 10/31/2006 Final action: 10/31/2006

Title: Subject: Inclusionary Housing Ordinance

From: Councilmember Brunner

Recommendation: Approve The Introduction (First Reading) Of An Ordinance Adding Chapter 17.109 To The Oakland Planning Code To Establish An Inclusionary Housing Requirement And Establish Two New Homeowernship Programs For Oakland Teachers, Making Related Amendments To The Oakland Planning Code, Amending Section 15.68.100 Of The Oakland Municipal Code To Permit Affordable Housing Trust Funds To Be Used To Administer And Enforce The Inclusionary Housing Requirement, And Amending The Master Fee Schedule To Establish An Inclusionary Housing In-Lieu Fee; And

Sponsors: Jane Brunner

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/31/2006	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Joint Powers Financing Authority	Not Approved	
10/17/2006	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Continued	
10/3/2006	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Geological Hazard Abatement District Board	Rescheduled	Pass
9/28/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Not Accepted - DEFUNCT	

Subject: Inclusionary Housing Ordinance

From: Councilmember Brunner

Recommendation: Approve The Introduction (First Reading) Of An Ordinance Adding Chapter 17.109 To The Oakland Planning Code To Establish An Inclusionary Housing Requirement And Establish Two New Homeowernship Programs For Oakland Teachers, Making Related Amendments To The Oakland Planning Code, Amending Section 15.68.100 Of The Oakland Municipal Code To Permit Affordable Housing Trust Funds To Be Used To Administer And Enforce The Inclusionary Housing Requirement, And Amending The Master Fee Schedule To Establish An Inclusionary Housing In-Lieu Fee; And [Enter body here.]